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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
 
Mixed 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z1 15.34

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E2 16.12

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A3 17.00

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S4 17.33

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U5 17.79

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K6 19.61

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K7 22.57

CRIM-NE  7Yang, Marigold Y8 22.63

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S9 23.48

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni10 26.09

CRIM$-NE  8Yalcin, Lina N11 26.17

 
Mixed 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 17Urgo, Mike D1 22.77

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas2 23.33

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B3 23.61

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K4 23.80

CRIM$-NE 14Erautt, William C5 24.69

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel6 24.74

CRIM-NE 13Tomac, Timothy P7 24.79

CRIM-NE 14Ginzburg, Elijah M8 25.03

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A9 25.04

CRIM-NE 15Haller, Abel V10 25.13

CRIM-NE 15Dimov, Elijah11 25.51

CRIM$-NE 16Sulyma, Alex N12 25.66

CRIM-NE 12Fukudome, Max T13 25.77

CRIM$-NE 17Beaudoin, Isaac T14 26.11

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S15 26.17

CRIM-NE 15Choi, Sehwan16 26.43

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L17 26.51

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X*18 26.53

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D*18 26.53

CRIM-NE 14Levari, Maayan20 26.79

CRIM$-NE 14Bouzaid, Izzie H21 26.84

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas22 26.88

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C23 26.94

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R24 26.97

CRIM$-NE 16Nardozzi, Grace E25 27.00

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C26 27.05

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R27 27.16

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I28 27.51

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian29 27.72

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris30 27.90

CRIM-NE 16Herbstzuber, Nora C31 28.37

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M32 28.58

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J33 28.65

WEST-NE 17Armitage, London R34 28.84

KING-NE 11Abbott, Brooke F35 29.01

CRIM-NE 18Dunbar, Katy B36 29.35

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R*37 29.38

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F*37 29.38

KING-NE 11Blette, Chloe E39 29.40

WEST-NE 10Schoen, Hudson R40 29.59

CRIM-NE 18Burns, Mia R41 29.60

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C42 29.63

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L*43 29.67

CRIM-NE 15Santos, Christian*43 29.67

KING-NE 11Brown, Michael R45 29.69

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G46 29.79

CRIM-NE 12Chicoski, Chip D47 29.91

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew48 30.00

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y49 30.06

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S50 30.11

CRIM$-NE 16Koplovsky, Alex D51 30.41

CRIM-NE 13Chou, Mason K52 30.51

WEST-NE 13Belanger, Dahlyla R53 30.66

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C54 30.67

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M55 31.10

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav56 31.13

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Andy57 31.19

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M58 31.28

CRIM-NE 11Trainer-Craven, Bo O59 31.45

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M60 31.47

CRIM-NE 11Poe, Julia G61 31.65

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T62 31.71

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B63 31.78

CRIM-NE 11Xu, Austin64 32.13

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F65 32.20

CRIM-NE 11Sorour, Yahia K66 32.29

CRIM-NE 11Xue, Jim Y67 32.40

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S*68 32.56

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B*68 32.56

CRIM-NE 11Cui, Arslan K70 32.59

KING-NE 12Ryan, Penny T71 32.66

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L72 32.67

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor73 32.73

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R74 32.77

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G75 32.88

KING-NE 12Capobianco, Katie A76 33.01

CRIM-NE 11Mahoney, Ben M77 33.11

CRIM-NE 11Zimmer, Marielle D78 33.22

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J79 33.70

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F80 33.71

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M81 33.92

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Tima82 34.13

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K83 34.16

KING-NE 11Roth, Mari N84 34.28

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B85 34.44

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J86 34.51

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z87 34.78

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G88 34.87

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E89 34.88

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C90 35.40

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna91 35.56

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K92 35.60

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R*93 35.62

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M*93 35.62

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam95 35.96

CRIM-NE 13Mahoney, Peter S96 36.11

CRIM-NE 12Pham, Wesley A97 36.32

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C98 36.37

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H99 36.38

CRIM-NE 10Chereshnev, Anton100 36.91

CRIM-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A101 37.04

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Lucas102 37.14

CRIM-NE  9Eberle, Sasha J103 37.35

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C104 38.62

CRIM$-NE 12Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O105 38.76

CRIM-NE 11Sun, Michael J106 39.00

CRIM-NE  9Donchuk, Mariia107 39.09

KING-NE 11Sullivan, Claire E108 39.69

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M109 39.75

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Kevin110 40.25

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent111 40.28

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna112 40.48

CRIM-NE 11Brennan, Olivia N113 40.62

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B114 41.91

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U115 42.10

KING-NE 10McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E116 42.68

CRIM$-NE 11Nollsch, Marley G117 43.70

KING-NE  8Loberman, Mia118 44.40

CRIM-NE  9Sun, Evan119 44.42

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K120 46.41

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A121 46.67

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K122 48.00

KING-NE  9Maini, Abigail H123 48.30

CRIM$-NE 11Billings, Charlotte R124 50.27

KING-NE  6Loberman, Naomi125 51.22

CRIM-NE  9Mahoney, Tom W126 51.34

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni127 1:04.02

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 17Urgo, Mike D1 49.92

23.79 26.13

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K2 50.83

24.87 25.96

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas3 51.56

24.80 26.76

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B4 52.96

25.21 27.75

CRIM-NE 14Ginzburg, Elijah M5 53.66

25.86 27.80

CRIM-NE 13Tomac, Timothy P6 54.24

25.88 28.36

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K7 54.30

26.29 28.01

CRIM-NE 15Dimov, Elijah8 54.57

26.41 28.16

WEST-NE 16Leal, Ben C9 54.85

25.97 28.88

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E10 55.07

26.61 28.46

CRIM-NE 17White, Alden E11 55.42

26.55 28.87

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel12 55.80

26.85 28.95
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Free)

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D13 57.01

27.41 29.60

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A14 57.17

27.54 29.63

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R15 57.79

27.96 29.83

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L16 58.00

27.80 30.20

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C17 58.07

28.02 30.05

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X18 58.12

28.01 30.11

CRIM-NE 12Fukudome, Max T19 58.14

27.49 30.65

CRIM$-NE 16Sulyma, Alex N20 58.17

27.31 30.86

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C21 58.33

28.06 30.27

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L22 58.46

28.30 30.16

CRIM$-NE 17Beaudoin, Isaac T23 58.51

28.31 30.20

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S24 58.53

27.85 30.68

CRIM-NE 14Levari, Maayan25 58.61

27.83 30.78

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas26 59.32

28.94 30.38

CRIM-NE 15Choi, Sehwan27 59.57

28.29 31.28

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris28 1:00.03

28.94 31.09

CRIM$-NE 15Dator, Jane H29 1:00.06

28.18 31.88

WEST-NE 17Brown, Joseph T30 1:00.56

28.58 31.98

CRIM$-NE 16Nardozzi, Grace E31 1:00.57

28.80 31.77

CRIM-NE 16Herbstzuber, Nora C32 1:00.87

19.92 40.95

CRIM-NE 17Haller, Olive M33 1:00.96

29.41 31.55

KING-NE 11Abbott, Brooke F34 1:01.33

29.62 31.71

CRIM$-NE 17Kaiser, Peter J35 1:01.82

29.04 32.78

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z36 1:02.13

30.27 31.86

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian37 1:02.22

29.71 32.51

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J38 1:02.79

30.16 32.63

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M39 1:02.82

30.64 32.18

WEST-NE 10Schoen, Hudson R40 1:02.92

30.23 32.69

CRIM-NE 18Burns, Mia R41 1:03.88

30.44 33.44

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R42 1:05.14

30.82 34.32

KING-NE 11Brown, Michael R43 1:05.50

31.19 34.31

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C44 1:05.85

31.79 34.06

WEST-NE 13Belanger, Dahlyla R45 1:07.26

32.04 35.22

CRIM$-NE 14Freel, Kaitlyn A46 1:07.36

31.46 35.90

CRIM-NE 12Chicoski, Chip D47 1:07.43

32.05 35.38

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S48 1:07.83

33.22 34.61

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y49 1:08.30

32.21 36.09

CRIM-NE 12Misra, Anjali50 1:08.39

32.96 35.43

CRIM-NE 13Chou, Mason K51 1:08.54

1:08.65

CRIM-NE 11Lew, Emerson H52 1:08.71

33.00 35.71

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S53 1:08.86

33.11 35.75

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M54 1:09.66

33.39 36.27

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M55 1:10.15

33.47 36.68

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B56 1:10.34

32.77 37.57

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G57 1:10.48

33.62 36.86

CRIM-NE 13Lew, Brendan H58 1:10.68

33.97 36.71

CRIM-NE 11Xue, Jim Y59 1:10.80

33.22 37.58

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R60 1:10.82

33.57 37.25

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor61 1:11.01

34.13 36.88

CRIM-NE 14More, Raaj A62 1:11.21

33.44 37.77

CRIM-NE 11Trainer-Craven, Bo O63 1:11.32

34.39 36.93

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F64 1:11.66

34.33 37.33

KING-NE 11Barnett, Kiera A65 1:12.04

33.94 38.10

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D66 1:12.25

33.83 38.42

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M67 1:12.90

34.56 38.34

KING-NE 12Hamill, Millie J68 1:13.91

35.65 38.26

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F69 1:13.97

34.40 39.57

CRIM-NE 11Sorour, Yahia K70 1:14.71

34.08 40.63

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J71 1:16.05

36.98 39.07

KING-NE 12Capobianco, Katie A72 1:16.86

36.01 40.85

WEST-NE 10McCabe, Skye A73 1:16.88

35.21 41.67

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R74 1:17.08

38.30 38.78

CRIM-NE 11Rives, Isabelle A75 1:17.30

36.12 41.18

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L76 1:17.32

37.71 39.61

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Joyce X77 1:17.38

18.01 59.37

WEST-NE 10Pascale, Martin D78 1:17.54

37.60 39.94

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C79 1:17.57

36.60 40.97

CRIM-NE 11Cui, Arslan K80 1:17.73

35.92 41.81

KING-NE 12Ryan, Penny T81 1:17.98

35.70 42.28

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Rachel B82 1:19.65

39.64 40.01

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G83 1:21.60

38.72 42.88

CRIM-NE 10Chereshnev, Anton84 1:22.06

38.68 43.38

KING-NE 11Roth, Mari N85 1:22.20

38.19 44.01

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R86 1:22.31

38.46 43.85

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M87 1:22.50

37.95 44.55

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J88 1:22.52

39.41 43.11

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush89 1:22.59

39.48 43.11

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Tima90 1:23.42

38.74 44.68

KING-NE 12Leonido, Julia V91 1:23.60

CRIM$-NE 11Gorski, Agatha W92 1:23.70

39.14 44.56

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z93 1:24.15

1:24.16

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna94 1:25.09

39.33 45.76

CRIM$-NE 12Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O95 1:25.51

42.02 43.49

CRIM-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A96 1:25.72

41.38 44.34
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam97 1:25.90

43.40 42.50

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S98 1:26.24

41.30 44.94

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R99 1:26.51

42.22 44.29

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E100 1:26.74

41.73 45.01

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M101 1:26.88

41.19 45.69

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K102 1:26.94

40.09 46.85

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C103 1:27.53

41.52 46.01

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K104 1:28.92

41.48 47.44

CRIM-NE  9Mulgrew, TJ J105 1:28.98

42.70 46.28

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C106 1:29.33

40.10 49.23

KING-NE 11Sullivan, Claire E107 1:29.58

1:29.84

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H108 1:30.23

42.07 48.16

CRIM-NE 10Qiu, Emily109 1:31.12

CRIM-NE  9Donchuk, Mariia110 1:32.70

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U111 1:35.00

42.57 52.43

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S112 1:35.31

44.51 50.80

CRIM-NE 10Lau, Preston B113 1:35.38

45.12 50.26

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna114 1:35.46

45.80 49.66

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent115 1:36.05

42.46 53.59

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M116 1:36.76

49.23 47.53

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B117 1:38.27

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Kevin118 1:38.29

45.75 52.54

CRIM-NE 11Brennan, Olivia N119 1:38.98

KING-NE 10McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E120 1:40.09

47.26 52.83

CRIM$-NE 10Provencal, Adelle S121 1:41.09

CRIM-NE 10Ramappa, Dhruv D122 1:42.81

47.37 55.44

CRIM-NE 10Ramappa, Sahara R123 1:47.27

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A124 1:48.91

CRIM-NE  9Mahoney, Tom W125 1:51.69

49.54 1:02.15

CRIM$-NE 11Billings, Charlotte R126 1:51.86

CRIM-NE  7Yang, Marigold Y127 2:07.35

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika128 2:13.46

1:00.62 1:12.84

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni129 2:32.16

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K1 1:48.94

25.68 27.78 27.3928.09

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K2 1:53.53

26.83 28.59 29.0929.02

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E3 1:54.91

26.76 29.25 29.5829.32

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel4 1:55.63

26.10 28.99 30.3030.24

CRIM-NE 14Ginzburg, Elijah M5 1:55.71

26.97 29.40 29.4929.85

CRIM-NE 15Haller, Abel V6 1:57.52

26.98 29.56 30.7930.19

CRIM-NE 15Dimov, Elijah7 1:58.25

26.53 29.23 31.6430.85

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas8 1:59.45

27.57 30.02 30.5931.27

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B9 1:59.47

27.75 30.88 30.2630.58

CRIM-NE 17White, Alden E10 2:00.83

27.46 30.09 32.1631.12

CRIM$-NE 16Sulyma, Alex N11 2:01.48

27.41 30.52 31.7331.82

CRIM-NE 13Tomac, Timothy P12 2:01.73

28.03 31.19 31.0631.45

CRIM-NE 14Levari, Maayan13 2:01.87

27.96 30.61 31.6331.67

CRIM$-NE 14Erautt, William C14 2:02.80

27.66 31.15 31.9332.06

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D15 2:03.12

28.02 31.06 32.0831.96

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L16 2:04.88

29.00 31.55 32.1132.22

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C*17 2:05.05

28.77 31.44 32.5232.32

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R*17 2:05.05

29.61 31.98 31.4931.97

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L19 2:05.11

28.88 31.77 31.7332.73

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S20 2:06.65

27.68 32.12 32.9333.92

CRIM-NE 16Herbstzuber, Nora C21 2:06.83

29.53 32.16 32.5332.61

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C22 2:07.13

30.23 32.22 32.4432.24

CRIM$-NE 15Dator, Jane H23 2:07.27

29.45 31.93 32.8433.05

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas24 2:08.06

30.00 32.48 32.2933.29

CRIM-NE 17Haller, Olive M25 2:09.20

29.64 32.38 33.5133.67

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A26 2:10.37

28.31 33.25 33.6035.21

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J27 2:11.37

29.89 34.42 32.0734.99

CRIM-NE 12Fukudome, Max T28 2:11.84

29.59 33.28 34.8934.08

CRIM$-NE 16Nardozzi, Grace E29 2:12.18

30.45 33.56 34.1634.01

CRIM-NE 15Choi, Sehwan30 2:12.23

28.87 32.94 34.9435.48

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X31 2:12.32

29.51 33.26 35.0234.53

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R32 2:12.94

29.61 33.74 34.1535.44

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris33 2:13.86

30.37 33.74 34.3235.43

KING-NE 11Abbott, Brooke F34 2:14.07

30.95 35.48 32.3235.32

WEST-NE 17Brown, Joseph T35 2:14.44

28.62 33.44 37.2835.10

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I36 2:14.85

29.87 33.35 1:11.63

WEST-NE 10Schoen, Hudson R37 2:15.09

31.00 34.68 33.8735.54

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R38 2:15.73

31.09 34.80 33.7136.13

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z39 2:16.27

31.77 35.26 33.9635.28

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L40 2:16.49

30.73 34.97 35.0635.73

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J41 2:16.78

31.45 34.50 35.6735.16

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M42 2:16.86

1:07.44 35.24 34.18

CRIM-NE 18Burns, Mia R43 2:16.96

31.51 34.58 35.4935.38

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew44 2:19.54

31.34 35.79 35.8136.60

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian45 2:20.71

30.53 34.88 37.6337.67

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F46 2:22.84

31.88 35.81 37.3737.78

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C47 2:23.80

32.35 36.25 37.4037.80

CRIM-NE 12Chicoski, Chip D48 2:24.65

31.76 36.18 37.3039.41

KING-NE 11Brown, Michael R49 2:25.45

32.79 37.69 36.5938.38

CRIM-NE 12Zhao, Claire50 2:25.49

31.96 36.22 39.3937.92

CRIM-NE 12Misra, Anjali51 2:29.52

33.07 37.86 37.8040.79

CRIM-NE 11Trainer-Craven, Bo O52 2:29.65

34.03 37.10 38.9739.55

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S53 2:29.93

31.50 35.66 46.0536.72

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S54 2:31.32

33.85 38.33 40.5238.62
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R55 2:31.70

33.76 38.50 40.0939.35

CRIM-NE 11Xue, Jim Y56 2:32.01

33.65 38.29 39.9440.13

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y57 2:33.14

33.50 38.11 40.8840.65

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G58 2:33.35

31.57 39.03 41.7241.03

CRIM-NE 11Lew, Emerson H59 2:33.90

34.33 38.51 40.3540.71

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor60 2:35.33

34.74 39.20 40.3241.07

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D61 2:35.76

33.01 39.81 41.2141.73

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F62 2:35.95

35.18 40.90 38.0041.87

CRIM-NE 13Lew, Brendan H63 2:35.99

34.75 39.81 40.0841.35

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B64 2:36.76

35.26 39.70 39.4842.32

KING-NE 12Capobianco, Katie A65 2:37.06

35.55 39.73 40.3841.40

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M66 2:37.40

35.97 40.06 1:21.37

CRIM-NE 14More, Raaj A67 2:38.96

35.90 40.33 40.4342.30

KING-NE 12Hamill, Millie J68 2:39.01

37.10 41.16 38.3442.41

KING-NE 11Barnett, Kiera A69 2:40.13

36.35 40.97 39.8342.98

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Joyce X70 2:41.08

34.67 2:06.41

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M71 2:41.09

36.52 41.69 40.5442.34

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F72 2:41.26

34.48 41.40 42.0743.31

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B73 2:41.39

34.76 40.20 42.9843.45

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R74 2:42.77

35.70 43.36 39.1244.59

CRIM-NE 11Rives, Isabelle A75 2:45.30

37.11 42.63 42.0343.53

CRIM$-NE 11Gorski, Agatha W76 2:45.76

37.88 44.53 41.9741.38

CRIM-NE 11Sorour, Yahia K77 2:48.67

33.07 42.74 46.2946.57

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H78 2:52.63

36.70 44.76 45.1646.01

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C79 2:52.66

35.76 43.91 1:32.99

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S80 2:53.33

39.02 44.56 44.2645.49

CRIM-NE 13Mahoney, Peter S81 2:54.32

35.61 44.91 45.8747.93

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B82 2:54.45

38.92 42.72 1:32.81

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M83 2:55.41

40.34 47.25 41.7446.08

KING-NE 11Roth, Mari N84 2:55.48

37.56 45.86 43.1848.88

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam85 2:55.83

40.97 46.67 41.1747.02

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J86 2:57.28

37.28 43.59 48.3648.05

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J87 2:58.15

37.55 46.02 45.8448.74

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M88 2:58.56

36.54 45.19 48.4848.35

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K89 2:59.59

38.86 47.13 45.6247.98

CRIM-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A90 3:01.13

42.17 46.78 1:32.18

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Tima91 3:01.26

38.69 47.35 45.6449.58

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C92 3:02.32

39.63 46.52 47.0949.08

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K93 3:08.02

41.81 46.95 48.3850.88

CRIM-NE 10Qiu, Emily94 3:09.66

38.94 48.11 50.4152.20

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M95 3:14.40

42.87 48.10 54.4748.96

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent96 3:14.58

41.43 50.11 50.6552.39

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C97 3:19.45

41.13 50.13 53.9754.22

CRIM-NE  9Donchuk, Mariia98 3:20.51

45.79 51.58 49.2953.85

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Kevin99 3:25.47

47.73 54.52 48.9754.25

CRIM-NE 10Lau, Preston B100 3:28.30

43.80 53.52 1:50.98

CRIM-NE 11Brennan, Olivia N101 3:30.73

42.54 52.22 57.5458.43

CRIM-NE 10Ramappa, Dhruv D102 3:41.50

47.58 1:00.69 1:53.23

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika103 4:35.81

52.96 1:08.00 2:34.85

CRIM-NE  9Mahoney, Tom W--- DQ

59.65 3:16.44

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K1 4:49.95

27.14 28.88 29.7729.51

29.38 29.28 29.58 29.25

29.14 28.02

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E2 5:03.70

27.91 30.36 31.0931.18

30.84 31.37 30.97 31.31

30.28 28.39

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K3 5:05.29

27.93 30.36 31.1531.14

31.09 31.05 30.95 30.98

30.87 29.77

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel4 5:09.31

27.73 30.54 30.5031.15

32.05 31.39 31.47 31.79

31.92 30.77

CRIM-NE 14Ginzburg, Elijah M5 5:12.08

22.58 30.79 32.0331.85

32.05 31.95 32.10 31.87

31.27 35.59

CRIM-NE 17White, Alden E6 5:22.35

29.00 31.83 32.8832.50

32.73 32.60 33.14 33.06

32.81 31.80

CRIM-NE 15Haller, Abel V7 5:23.31

23.36 31.90 32.9232.51

32.70 33.12 33.33 33.01

33.19 37.27

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L8 5:25.83

29.88 32.69 33.2333.24

33.24 33.31 33.27 33.22

32.95 30.80

CRIM$-NE 16Sulyma, Alex N9 5:25.94

28.52 31.00 32.6532.28

33.69 33.76 33.55 33.92

34.10 32.47

CRIM-NE 14Levari, Maayan10 5:34.91

24.82 33.73 34.1634.06

34.40 34.10 34.67 34.39

33.61 36.97

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R11 5:35.53

25.91 33.99 33.4434.61

33.74 34.14 34.68 34.07

33.58 37.37

CRIM-NE 16Herbstzuber, Nora C12 5:36.41

25.15 33.51 34.6634.35

34.34 34.09 33.89 34.36

34.16 37.90

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C13 5:38.77

26.19 34.68 34.5835.22

35.63 35.67 35.72 35.79

35.99 29.30

CRIM-NE 13Tomac, Timothy P14 5:46.08

25.58 33.32 35.3235.21

35.40 35.73 36.19 35.98

34.98 38.37

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D15 5:49.73

29.10 33.49 35.0834.74

35.10 35.51 35.59 34.79

33.64 42.69

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris16 5:56.81

19.08 35.13 35.8835.86

35.84 36.57 36.62 36.18

37.26 48.39
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S17 5:58.12

53.28 37.30

37.10 37.16 36.65 36.62

36.06 47.85

WEST-NE 10Schoen, Hudson R18 6:03.02

19.33 36.64 36.8936.78

37.17 37.12 37.01 37.07

36.29 48.72

CRIM-NE 18Burns, Mia R19 6:06.81

27.27 36.14 37.1836.98

37.66 37.38 37.73 37.83

37.41 41.23

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I20 6:09.17

19.51 36.50 37.8538.13

37.92 38.33 37.30 37.36

36.99 49.28

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J21 6:11.09

19.72 36.74 37.5137.48

37.62 37.58 37.70 37.76

37.76 51.22

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M22 6:13.47

19.33 36.79

37.63 49.00

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R23 6:34.06

20.19 37.89 40.5939.46

40.97 40.72 40.59 40.29

40.03 53.33

WEST-NE 13Belanger, Dahlyla R24 6:35.55

20.03 38.06 40.4540.60

40.97 41.22 41.62 41.84

41.04 49.72

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L1 5:41.41

31.06 33.81 34.2733.88

34.78 34.91 35.19 35.05

35.06 33.40

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C2 5:53.17

32.11 35.16 36.3736.28

36.18 36.78 36.21 35.87

36.32 31.89

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X3 5:53.81

32.80 35.55 36.0835.29

35.99 35.57 36.45 36.07

35.39 34.62

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L4 6:03.48

31.30 36.00 36.8636.91

37.40 37.96 37.08 37.24

37.12 35.61

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R5 6:10.90

32.46 35.93 37.5536.32

37.76 38.56 38.66 39.34

38.99 35.33

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R6 6:11.85

34.57 38.24 37.8937.87

38.12 37.46 37.25 37.32

37.22 35.91

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew7 6:22.37

35.36 37.40 37.7537.55

38.91 39.06 39.92 38.81

39.88 37.73

CRIM-NE 12Fukudome, Max T8 6:22.55

31.85 37.62 39.8039.75

39.76 40.00 40.02 39.37

38.19 36.19

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F9 6:34.88

34.53 38.79 40.1139.33

40.48 39.79 41.38 40.25

40.74 39.48

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M10 6:51.63

37.15 42.03 41.8541.34

42.12 43.14 43.55 41.90

41.11 37.44

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S11 6:54.80

39.06 43.28 43.1343.46

41.13 41.57 42.15 41.56

40.57 38.89

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S12 6:54.84

32.32 37.52 41.0239.66

42.89 43.17 45.50 45.19

44.86 42.71

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T13 6:57.43

37.72 41.04 43.5242.59

42.41 42.83 44.08 43.26

42.80 37.18

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B14 6:58.43

37.65 42.65 43.3843.26

43.03 41.99 43.58 42.43

41.96 38.50

CRIM-NE 11Poe, Julia G15 7:03.86

38.03 43.51 42.6944.44

42.31 43.63 42.19 43.47

41.97 41.62

CRIM-NE 11Lew, Emerson H16 7:12.82

37.15 42.38 44.3444.08

43.32 43.69 44.94 45.71

45.40 41.81

CRIM-NE 11Rives, Isabelle A17 7:17.94

38.79 43.61 45.2844.72

43.99 45.13 45.01 44.88

44.09 42.44

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Joyce X18 7:30.92

39.39

45.32

2:11.98

CRIM-NE 10Chereshnev, Anton19 7:41.53

40.64 45.09 46.9945.30

46.76 47.57 50.09 47.53

48.26 43.30

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B20 8:00.34

42.98 47.57 49.2749.77

49.88 48.19 49.83 49.74

50.20 42.91

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R21 8:12.58

40.56 48.55 50.8952.00

52.54 50.35 51.42 51.99

48.69 45.59

CRIM-NE 11Cui, Arslan K22 8:24.94

42.08 47.81 47.5849.12

50.06 44.08 45.96 45.23

47.03 1:25.99

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M23 8:25.44

43.77 50.18 52.0252.21

51.86 1:43.81 2:31.59

 
Mixed 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z1 18.54

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S2 18.89

PVAA-NE  8Ryczek, Oscar E3 19.30

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A4 21.46

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U5 23.08

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K6 23.09

CRIM$-NE 10Provencal, Adelle S7 23.27

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K8 25.54

CRIM$-NE  8Yalcin, Lina N9 26.06

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni10 27.84

CRIM-NE  7Yang, Marigold Y11 28.07

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S12 29.51

 
Mixed 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 17Beaudoin, Isaac T1 30.74

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A2 31.27

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R3 31.98

CRIM-NE 12Zhao, Claire4 32.72

CRIM$-NE 14Freel, Kaitlyn A5 33.27

CRIM-NE 11Xue, Jim Y6 33.45

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R7 34.37

CRIM$-NE 17Kaiser, Peter J*8 35.32

WEST-NE 13Belanger, Dahlyla R*8 35.32

KING-NE 11Brown, Michael R10 35.34

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B11 36.36

CRIM-NE 13Chou, Mason K12 36.65

WEST-NE 12McCabe, Alexia J13 36.72

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F14 37.13

KING-NE 11Blette, Chloe E15 37.30

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Joyce X16 37.31

CRIM-NE 11Cui, Arslan K17 37.70

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G18 37.76

CRIM-NE 12Misra, Anjali19 37.81

CRIM-NE 11Trainer-Craven, Bo O20 37.87

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M21 38.02

CRIM-NE 11Poe, Julia G22 38.45

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T23 38.82

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor24 38.90
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 50 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F25 38.97

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S26 39.07

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R27 39.28

CRIM-NE 14More, Raaj A28 39.31

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D29 39.49

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S30 40.37

CRIM$-NE 11Gorski, Agatha W31 41.55

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C32 41.56

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J33 41.63

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Tima34 41.67

WEST-NE 10Pascale, Martin D35 41.79

KING-NE 12Capobianco, Katie A36 41.96

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J*37 42.03

KING-NE 11Roth, Mari N*37 42.03

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna39 42.28

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G40 42.30

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B41 42.37

CRIM-NE 11Sorour, Yahia K42 42.51

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R43 42.72

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M44 42.88

CRIM$-NE 11Nollsch, Marley G45 43.15

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H46 43.48

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush47 43.51

KING-NE 12Leonido, Julia V48 43.60

CRIM-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A49 43.69

KING-NE 12Hamill, Millie J50 43.82

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam51 43.85

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S52 44.02

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C53 44.24

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z54 44.28

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K55 44.42

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S56 44.73

CRIM-NE 13Mahoney, Peter S57 44.86

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M58 45.05

CRIM-NE  9Donchuk, Mariia59 46.18

CRIM$-NE 12Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O60 46.30

WEST-NE 10McCabe, Skye A61 46.47

CRIM-NE 10Qiu, Emily62 47.32

CRIM-NE  9Mulgrew, TJ J63 47.41

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent64 47.43

CRIM-NE 11Brennan, Olivia N65 47.71

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M66 48.27

KING-NE 10McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E67 48.53

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C68 48.64

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Kevin69 48.86

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R70 49.42

CRIM$-NE 11Billings, Charlotte R71 49.58

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna72 49.88

KING-NE 11Sullivan, Claire E73 50.44

CRIM$-NE 10Provencal, Adelle S74 51.21

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A75 51.79

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B76 51.85

CRIM-NE  9Mahoney, Tom W77 53.59

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U78 53.72

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K79 54.83

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika80 55.40

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K81 56.34

CRIM-NE 10Ramappa, Sahara R82 58.20

CRIM-NE 10Lau, Preston B83 58.63

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni84 1:05.78

CRIM-NE 10Ramappa, Dhruv D--- DQ

 
Mixed 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K1 57.58

29.10 28.48

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B2 59.18

28.96 30.22

CRIM-NE 17White, Alden E3 1:00.28

29.67 30.61

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas4 1:01.52

29.86 31.66

CRIM-NE 14Ginzburg, Elijah M5 1:02.05

29.94 32.11

CRIM$-NE 14Bouzaid, Izzie H6 1:03.82

31.07 32.75

CRIM$-NE 16Sulyma, Alex N7 1:04.37

31.46 32.91

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E8 1:04.91

31.08 33.83

CRIM-NE 15Dimov, Elijah9 1:05.28

CRIM-NE 18Dunbar, Katy B10 1:05.45

31.05 34.40

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L11 1:05.97

31.89 34.08

CRIM-NE 16Herbstzuber, Nora C12 1:06.36

32.12 34.24

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian13 1:06.40

31.54 34.86

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D14 1:06.44

31.95 34.49

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L15 1:06.67

32.20 34.47

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R16 1:07.16

CRIM-NE 14Levari, Maayan17 1:07.90

CRIM$-NE 16Nardozzi, Grace E18 1:08.47

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris19 1:08.65

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J20 1:09.08

34.37 34.71

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R21 1:09.69

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J22 1:10.45

34.64 35.81

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C23 1:10.83

34.86 35.97

CRIM-NE 15Choi, Sehwan24 1:11.23

WEST-NE 17Armitage, London R25 1:11.52

34.57 36.95

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M26 1:11.53

CRIM-NE 18Burns, Mia R27 1:12.14

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R28 1:12.72

35.21 37.51

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C29 1:14.81

36.21 38.60

KING-NE 11Brown, Michael R30 1:15.26

36.87 38.39

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z31 1:15.76

37.32 38.44

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y32 1:15.92

36.47 39.45

WEST-NE 13Belanger, Dahlyla R33 1:16.38

36.90 39.48

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B34 1:17.09

37.68 39.41

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G35 1:18.23

39.05 39.18

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Andy36 1:18.57

37.06 41.51

CRIM-NE 11Trainer-Craven, Bo O37 1:19.13

38.97 40.16

CRIM-NE 12Misra, Anjali38 1:19.61

39.06 40.55

CRIM-NE 13Chou, Mason K39 1:19.75

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor40 1:20.28

38.68 41.60

CRIM$-NE 16Koplovsky, Alex D41 1:21.51

39.80 41.71

CRIM-NE 11Cui, Arslan K42 1:21.96

40.79 41.17

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav43 1:22.23

40.56 41.67

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R44 1:22.66

40.07 42.59

CRIM-NE 11Poe, Julia G45 1:23.09

39.54 43.55

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M46 1:23.23

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S47 1:23.24

41.37 41.87

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F48 1:23.38

40.73 42.65

CRIM-NE 11Xu, Austin49 1:24.14

40.93 43.21

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M50 1:24.85

40.83 44.02

KING-NE 12Capobianco, Katie A51 1:25.03

42.45 42.58

CRIM-NE 15Santos, Christian52 1:25.73

41.15 44.58

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G53 1:26.26

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E54 1:26.36

42.52 43.84

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F55 1:26.39

40.73 45.66

KING-NE 11Barnett, Kiera A56 1:26.59

42.63 43.96

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R57 1:28.13

42.30 45.83

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H58 1:28.97

42.46 46.51
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Back)

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B59 1:29.31

43.22 46.09

KING-NE 11Roth, Mari N60 1:29.54

43.02 46.52

CRIM-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A61 1:30.09

43.71 46.38

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J62 1:30.62

45.37 45.25

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J63 1:30.84

1:32.49

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M64 1:31.13

44.13 47.00

CRIM-NE 11Sorour, Yahia K65 1:31.72

42.51 49.21

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Tima66 1:31.96

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z67 1:32.31

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K68 1:32.48

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M69 1:32.54

45.86 46.68

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G70 1:33.22

44.90 48.32

CRIM-NE 13Mahoney, Peter S71 1:34.12

44.99 49.13

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C72 1:35.61

CRIM$-NE 12Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O73 1:36.04

46.76 49.28

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna74 1:36.68

45.91 50.77

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam75 1:37.04

48.47 48.57

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C76 1:37.34

48.32 49.02

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Kevin77 1:37.40

47.02 50.38

CRIM-NE  9Donchuk, Mariia78 1:37.62

49.50 48.12

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M79 1:37.71

47.59 50.12

CRIM-NE 11Mahoney, Ben M80 1:38.62

48.76 49.86

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M81 1:38.70

49.79 48.91

CRIM-NE 12Pham, Wesley A82 1:38.99

CRIM-NE 11Sun, Michael J83 1:39.17

48.07 51.10

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Lucas84 1:39.27

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent85 1:43.71

47.08 56.63

KING-NE 10McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E86 1:46.29

49.60 56.69

CRIM-NE  9Sun, Evan87 1:46.83

53.04 53.79

KING-NE 11Sullivan, Claire E88 1:47.61

50.89 56.72

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B89 1:50.51

CRIM-NE 10Lau, Preston B90 1:51.19

55.51 55.68

CRIM$-NE 11Billings, Charlotte R91 1:55.06

53.44 1:01.62

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K92 1:58.40

56.00 1:02.40

CRIM-NE  9Mahoney, Tom W93 2:08.47

59.60 1:08.87

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K--- DQ

49.27 49.73

CRIM$-NE 11Nollsch, Marley G--- DQ

46.76 48.84

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna--- DQ

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K--- DQ

55.86 1:02.26

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C--- DQ

48.12 52.16

CRIM-NE 11Zimmer, Marielle D--- DQ

CRIM-NE 11Brennan, Olivia N--- DQ

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni--- DQ

CRIM$-NE 10Rodda, Siddharth U--- DQ

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K1 2:01.75

29.30 31.39 30.1330.93

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K2 2:06.07

30.79 31.91 31.5931.78

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E3 2:13.20

31.28 33.99 33.4434.49

CRIM-NE 17White, Alden E4 2:13.55

32.11 33.47 33.6834.29

CRIM-NE 14Ginzburg, Elijah M5 2:17.16

32.28 34.57 34.6535.66

CRIM-NE 15Haller, Abel V6 2:21.69

34.55 35.82 35.1036.22

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D7 2:21.87

33.17 35.62 36.4636.62

CRIM-NE 16Herbstzuber, Nora C8 2:22.28

33.39 36.33 36.0536.51

CRIM-NE 14Levari, Maayan9 2:22.80

33.59 35.84 36.6436.73

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R10 2:23.99

34.87 37.36 35.5636.20

CRIM-NE 15Dimov, Elijah11 2:24.03

33.57 36.31 36.5337.62

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris12 2:25.09

35.62 36.47 35.7837.22

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L13 2:25.69

34.58 36.55 37.0337.53

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J14 2:26.52

35.31 37.74 35.7237.75

CRIM$-NE 16Nardozzi, Grace E15 2:28.72

34.83 37.20 38.5338.16

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian16 2:29.10

35.44 37.55 37.4438.67

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J17 2:34.84

36.97 39.08 39.3639.43

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S18 2:37.18

35.94 39.22 41.3840.64

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M19 2:38.87

2:38.78 0.09

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y20 2:43.16

37.44 41.16 42.0942.47

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R21 2:56.12

41.81 44.39 45.0944.83

CRIM-NE 13Mahoney, Peter S--- DQ

45.32 1:46.03 52.14

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X1 2:18.70

32.21 34.90 35.4536.14

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R2 2:28.07

35.66 37.88 36.4538.08

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C3 2:29.49

36.78 35.20

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew4 2:29.82

36.20 39.00 36.4138.21

CRIM-NE 11Xue, Jim Y5 2:30.10

36.78 38.84 36.6837.80

CRIM-NE 12Zhao, Claire6 2:30.66

36.49 38.79 37.1638.22

CRIM-NE 12Fukudome, Max T7 2:34.08

36.90 39.42 38.6139.15

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B8 2:42.55

37.51 40.64 41.9642.44

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L9 2:44.97

37.80 41.75 42.3543.07

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S10 2:46.23

37.17 2:09.05 0.01

KING-NE 11Brown, Michael R11 2:46.80

39.47 43.84 40.4443.05

CRIM-NE 12Misra, Anjali12 2:48.38

39.74 2:09.23

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A13 2:50.28

41.60 45.09 39.3844.21

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Andy14 2:50.41

38.40 44.19 43.1044.72

CRIM-NE 11Trainer-Craven, Bo O15 2:51.99

40.06 44.36 41.8845.69

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav16 2:53.44

40.95 1:29.90 42.59

CRIM-NE 11Poe, Julia G17 2:55.79

40.57 45.66 43.7045.86

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S18 2:56.93

43.87 46.80 41.2345.03

CRIM-NE 11Cui, Arslan K19 2:59.65

42.99 46.42 42.3147.93

CRIM-NE 11Xu, Austin20 3:00.23

43.17 46.19 43.3647.51

CRIM-NE 11Zimmer, Marielle D21 3:01.99

42.91 45.62 45.0648.40
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Back)

KING-NE 11Barnett, Kiera A22 3:03.38

43.74 47.19 45.4047.05

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H23 3:06.90

45.34

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R24 3:12.73

42.97 50.11 48.1351.52

CRIM-NE 11Sun, Michael J25 3:32.10

1:47.57

CRIM-NE 12Pham, Wesley A26 3:32.91

51.6756.03

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B--- DQ

45.43 48.22

CRIM-NE  9Eberle, Sasha J--- DQ

49.71 56.06 1:44.76

 
Mixed 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K1 19.47

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B2 21.35

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G3 21.39

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K4 25.42

KING-NE  8Loberman, Mia5 27.03

KING-NE  9Maini, Abigail H6 35.70

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A--- DQ

KING-NE  6Loberman, Naomi--- DQ

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel1 31.57

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas2 32.77

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z3 34.36

CRIM-NE 15Choi, Sehwan4 35.97

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A5 38.37

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G6 39.22

CRIM-NE 11Rives, Isabelle A7 39.32

CRIM-NE 15Santos, Christian8 39.75

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F9 39.86

CRIM-NE 12Misra, Anjali10 39.93

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B11 40.75

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C12 41.28

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R13 41.29

CRIM-NE 12Zhao, Claire14 41.46

WEST-NE 13Belanger, Dahlyla R15 41.70

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E16 41.85

KING-NE 11Blette, Chloe E17 42.01

CRIM-NE 13Chou, Mason K18 42.33

CRIM-NE 12Chicoski, Chip D19 42.60

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G20 43.04

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y21 43.10

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F22 44.21

CRIM$-NE 11Nollsch, Marley G23 45.00

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor24 45.20

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K25 45.69

CRIM-NE 11Trainer-Craven, Bo O26 45.84

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Lucas27 45.87

CRIM-NE 10Zhu, Bowen Z28 46.15

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T29 46.54

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Tima30 46.96

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K31 47.15

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G32 48.01

KING-NE 11Barnett, Kiera A33 48.06

CRIM-NE 11Sun, Michael J34 48.47

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B35 49.00

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M36 49.53

CRIM-NE 10Chereshnev, Anton37 49.61

CRIM-NE 13Mahoney, Peter S38 49.69

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F39 49.76

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna40 50.10

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam41 50.22

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L42 50.56

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C43 50.72

KING-NE 11Roth, Mari N44 51.11

CRIM-NE 11Sorour, Yahia K45 51.13

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J46 51.61

CRIM-NE 12Pham, Wesley A47 51.81

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M48 53.04

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C49 53.42

KING-NE 12Ryan, Penny T50 54.10

CRIM$-NE 12Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O51 54.37

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Kevin52 54.74

CRIM-NE  9Eberle, Sasha J53 55.43

CRIM-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A54 56.98

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna55 1:02.80

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C56 1:03.88

CRIM-NE  9Mahoney, Tom W--- DQ

KING-NE 10McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E--- DQ

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C--- DQ

KING-NE 11Sullivan, Claire E--- DQ

CRIM-NE  9Donchuk, Mariia--- DQ

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent--- DQ

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A--- DQ

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H--- DQ

CRIM-NE 11Brennan, Olivia N--- DQ

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B--- DQ

CRIM-NE 10Lau, Preston B--- DQ

 
Mixed 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 13Tomac, Timothy P1 1:07.56

31.62 35.94

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel2 1:08.46

31.77 36.69

CRIM-NE 15Haller, Abel V3 1:09.68

32.93 36.75

WEST-NE 16Leal, Ben C4 1:09.97

32.03 37.94

CRIM-NE 17White, Alden E5 1:10.37

33.19 37.18

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S6 1:11.61

34.35 37.26

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J7 1:12.31

33.58 38.73

WEST-NE 17Brown, Joseph T8 1:12.99

33.39 39.60

CRIM-NE 16Herbstzuber, Nora C9 1:13.08

34.09 38.99

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L10 1:13.27

35.70 37.57

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas11 1:13.72

35.16 38.56

CRIM$-NE 14Erautt, William C12 1:14.57

34.18 40.39

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J13 1:14.89

35.28 39.61

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris14 1:15.20

35.76 39.44

CRIM-NE 13Lew, Brendan H15 1:16.97

36.68 40.29

CRIM-NE 14Levari, Maayan*16 1:17.16

36.11 41.05

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z*16 1:17.16

37.06 40.10

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas18 1:17.28

36.29 40.99

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian19 1:17.41

35.88 41.53

CRIM-NE 15Choi, Sehwan20 1:18.81

36.47 42.34

CRIM$-NE 16Sulyma, Alex N21 1:18.85

36.43 42.42

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I22 1:19.08

37.19 41.89

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C23 1:20.67

39.18 41.49

CRIM-NE 18Burns, Mia R24 1:20.88

37.94 42.94

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R25 1:21.41

38.44 42.97

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S26 1:22.24

38.65 43.59

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C27 1:22.54

39.47 43.07

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A28 1:22.90

39.09 43.81

WEST-NE 10Schoen, Hudson R29 1:23.83

40.17 43.66

WEST-NE 12McCabe, Alexia J30 1:23.98

40.08 43.90

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B31 1:26.03

41.89 44.14

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D32 1:27.14

41.29 45.85

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G33 1:27.35

40.52 46.83

CRIM-NE 11Lew, Emerson H34 1:27.62

42.68 44.94
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 100 Yard Breast)

CRIM-NE 12Misra, Anjali35 1:27.88

42.00 45.88

CRIM$-NE 15Dator, Jane H36 1:27.90

41.60 46.30

CRIM-NE 12Zhao, Claire37 1:29.78

43.47 46.31

WEST-NE 13Belanger, Dahlyla R38 1:30.08

42.61 47.47

CRIM-NE 11Rives, Isabelle A39 1:30.50

43.42 47.08

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L40 1:30.98

43.66 47.32

CRIM-NE 13Chou, Mason K41 1:31.07

44.11 46.96

CRIM-NE 12Chicoski, Chip D42 1:31.10

43.38 47.72

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S43 1:31.70

43.00 48.70

CRIM$-NE 10Dargan, Caroline G44 1:32.26

44.25 48.01

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R45 1:32.77

44.08 48.69

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S46 1:33.63

44.90 48.73

CRIM-NE 14More, Raaj A47 1:36.16

46.12 50.04

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F48 1:38.53

46.61 51.92

CRIM-NE 10Qiu, Emily49 1:39.33

45.96 53.37

CRIM$-NE 11Nollsch, Marley G50 1:40.09

48.05 52.04

KING-NE 11Barnett, Kiera A51 1:42.14

47.66 54.48

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam52 1:43.68

49.79 53.89

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S53 1:43.77

49.56 54.21

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush54 1:44.15

49.94 54.21

PVAA-NE 11Ryczek, Fred S55 1:45.81

49.75 56.06

CRIM$-NE 12Yalcin, Mina K56 1:47.52

49.84 57.68

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M57 1:47.87

52.47 55.40

CRIM-NE 10Chereshnev, Anton58 1:48.75

50.42 58.33

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K59 1:49.38

51.15 58.23

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Rachel B60 1:49.79

51.96 57.83

CRIM-NE 11Cogswell, Emma B61 1:51.12

51.79 59.33

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L62 1:51.40

52.44 58.96

CRIM-NE 11Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H63 1:51.48

52.01 59.47

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S64 1:51.99

53.75 58.24

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B65 1:52.02

52.32 59.70

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Kevin66 1:53.87

55.89 57.98

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna67 1:53.89

51.02 1:02.87

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M68 1:56.69

CRIM-NE  9Mulgrew, TJ J69 1:56.91

53.42 1:03.49

CRIM-NE 10Lau, Preston B70 1:58.05

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R71 2:05.16

58.79 1:06.37

KING-NE 10McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E72 2:05.45

1:01.08 1:04.37

KING-NE 12Ryan, Penny T73 2:09.81

1:00.29 1:09.52

CRIM-NE 10Ramappa, Sahara R74 2:16.45

1:04.21 1:12.24

CRIM-NE  8Vigneshwaran, Darshika75 2:27.80

WEST-NE 10McCabe, Skye A--- DQ

50.54 1:00.79

KING-NE 11Sullivan, Claire E--- DQ

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S--- DQ

1:02.02 1:12.22

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K1 2:26.78

34.52 38.30 36.0337.93

CRIM-NE 15Haller, Abel V2 2:27.29

33.71 37.75 37.7538.08

CRIM-NE 17White, Alden E3 2:31.44

34.53 38.55 39.3938.97

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B4 2:33.28

35.60 39.42 39.0939.17

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E5 2:33.44

34.65 39.89 39.0739.83

CRIM-NE 15Landau, Daniel6 2:33.73

34.72 40.20 38.9739.84

CRIM-NE 13Tomac, Timothy P7 2:36.15

34.37 39.35 41.7040.73

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S8 2:36.37

35.07 40.11 40.5840.61

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J9 2:38.80

35.46 40.88 40.5141.95

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J10 2:41.28

37.13 40.32 41.6242.21

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas11 2:41.55

36.09 41.21 42.1242.13

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas12 2:41.88

36.62 42.65 40.7641.85

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z13 2:44.43

37.22 42.42 42.6242.17

CRIM$-NE 14Erautt, William C14 2:45.27

34.73 40.54 45.7644.24

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian15 2:49.35

38.17 42.99 44.1644.03

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C16 2:52.90

39.16 44.57 44.2844.89

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S17 2:54.16

40.86 42.96 45.0745.27

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E18 2:56.19

39.56 45.00 45.8245.81

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I19 2:56.22

39.20 44.02 46.6746.33

CRIM-NE 12Fukudome, Max T20 3:00.61

40.82 46.33 45.5847.88

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B21 3:02.31

41.90 46.03 46.0048.38

CRIM-NE 11Xue, Jim Y22 3:04.41

42.97 47.54 46.9946.91

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F23 3:06.16

41.18 47.86 47.8249.30

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew24 3:06.73

42.59 48.34 46.2749.53

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L25 3:08.50

42.30 47.28 48.8350.09

CRIM-NE 11Rives, Isabelle A26 3:08.79

43.68 48.32 48.3048.49

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A27 3:11.90

44.25 49.49 48.2749.89

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Andy28 3:16.61

44.32 49.40 51.0451.85

PVAA-NE 11Nandakumar, Aarav29 3:17.76

45.00 50.85 49.3752.54

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E30 3:21.10

45.50 51.17 51.0053.43

CRIM-NE 15Santos, Christian31 3:24.35

41.76 51.88 55.1055.61

 
Mixed 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE  9Crotty, McKenna A1 20.91

KING-NE  8Loberman, Mia2 22.49

KING-NE 10McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E3 24.19

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K4 25.02

CRIM-NE  8Levari, Roni5 30.43

KING-NE  6Loberman, Naomi--- DQ

CRIM-NE  9Mahoney, Tom W--- DQ

 
Mixed 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X1 28.52

CRIM$-NE 17Beaudoin, Isaac T2 28.55

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C3 29.67

CRIM$-NE 14Bouzaid, Izzie H4 29.77

CRIM-NE 18Dunbar, Katy B5 29.88

KING-NE 11Abbott, Brooke F6 30.28
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 50 Yard Fly)

CRIM$-NE 12Labonte, Ben R7 30.82

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C8 32.98

CRIM-NE 12Chicoski, Chip D9 33.45

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R10 33.59

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F11 33.65

CRIM-NE 10Kreger, Evie G12 34.56

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L13 34.57

WEST-NE 10Schoen, Hudson R14 34.73

CRIM-NE 12Zhao, Claire15 35.18

KING-NE 11Blette, Chloe E16 35.55

CRIM-NE 11Xu, Austin17 36.44

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B18 37.00

CRIM-NE 11Poe, Julia G19 37.47

KING-NE 11Brown, Michael R20 37.69

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M21 37.92

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B22 38.07

CRIM-NE 11Cui, Arslan K23 38.17

CRIM-NE 11Mahoney, Ben M24 38.47

CRIM-NE 11Zimmer, Marielle D25 39.65

CRIM-NE 11Sorour, Yahia K26 40.25

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E27 40.32

KING-NE 12Ryan, Penny T28 41.07

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R29 41.43

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C30 41.71

KING-NE 12Capobianco, Katie A31 41.78

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M32 42.54

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F33 43.51

CRIM-NE 11Rives, Isabelle A34 43.53

CRIM$-NE 12Preston, Molly C35 43.91

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S36 43.98

CRIM$-NE 12Horrocks, Aaron J37 44.09

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J38 44.20

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K39 44.32

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L40 44.83

CRIM-NE 10Chereshnev, Anton41 45.00

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M42 45.90

CRIM$-NE 11Nelson, Sara G43 45.99

CRIM$-NE 12Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O44 46.14

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna45 46.16

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Lucas46 46.88

CRIM-NE 13Mahoney, Peter S47 47.99

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Tima48 48.38

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C49 48.83

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna50 49.13

CRIM-NE  9Donchuk, Mariia51 51.90

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M52 52.16

CRIM-NE 11Brennan, Olivia N53 52.40

CRIM-NE 10Krawiecki, Violet C54 53.96

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam55 55.11

CRIM$-NE 11Nollsch, Marley G56 55.47

CRIM-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A57 55.54

CRIM-NE 10Lau, Preston B58 55.68

CRIM-NE  9Zhao, Kevin59 1:00.43

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K60 1:01.78

CRIM-NE  9Sun, Evan61 1:07.44

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T--- DQ

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent--- DQ

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M--- DQ

 
Mixed 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WEST-NE 17Urgo, Mike D1 54.58

25.05 29.53

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B2 56.31

26.56 29.75

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K3 58.09

27.53 30.56

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E4 58.15

27.51 30.64

CRIM-NE 14Ginzburg, Elijah M5 1:00.06

28.19 31.87

CRIM-NE 15Dimov, Elijah6 1:00.12

28.33 31.79

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K7 1:00.20

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas8 1:03.06

28.67 34.39

CRIM-NE 15Haller, Abel V9 1:03.70

29.23 34.47

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X10 1:04.68

30.30 34.38

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D11 1:05.67

30.87 34.80

WEST-NE 16Leal, Ben C12 1:05.85

29.56 36.29

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C13 1:06.85

32.22 34.63

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J14 1:07.25

31.42 35.83

KING-NE 11Abbott, Brooke F15 1:07.49

32.45 35.04

CRIM$-NE 16Sulyma, Alex N16 1:07.52

29.62 37.90

CRIM-NE 18Burns, Mia R17 1:08.46

31.81 36.65

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z18 1:08.86

32.65 36.21

CRIM-NE 17Haller, Olive M19 1:09.12

32.22 36.90

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L20 1:09.19

31.92 37.27

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas21 1:09.88

31.44 38.44

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C22 1:10.24

32.51 37.73

CRIM$-NE 16Nardozzi, Grace E23 1:12.02

32.62 39.40

CRIM-NE 13Sidhom, Sophie S24 1:12.39

31.76 40.63

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C25 1:13.63

34.74 38.89

CRIM-NE 12Fukudome, Max T26 1:13.85

33.78 40.07

CRIM$-NE 15Dator, Jane H27 1:15.01

33.55 41.46

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew28 1:16.97

35.47 41.50

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M29 1:17.48

35.37 42.11

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R30 1:19.55

34.64 44.91

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor31 1:19.91

36.58 43.33

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L32 1:20.17

36.38 43.79

CRIM-NE 12Zhao, Claire33 1:21.11

37.51 43.60

CRIM-NE 11Xue, Jim Y34 1:22.23

38.74 43.49

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F35 1:22.54

35.63 46.91

CRIM-NE 13Lew, Brendan H36 1:24.22

39.13 45.09

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y37 1:26.16

38.64 47.52

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D38 1:26.99

39.44 47.55

CRIM-NE 12Misra, Anjali39 1:27.69

39.50 48.19

CRIM-NE 11Poe, Julia G40 1:29.74

41.28 48.46

KING-NE 11Brown, Michael R41 1:29.81

42.57 47.24

KING-NE 11Blette, Chloe E42 1:31.97

38.97 53.00

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T43 1:35.66

43.34 52.32

KING-NE 12Ryan, Penny T44 1:35.67

43.62 52.05

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F45 1:38.99

44.48 54.51

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R46 1:40.00

43.76 56.24

CRIM$-NE 12Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O47 1:41.47

46.99 54.48

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R48 1:45.96

CRIM-NE 11Booth, Avery M49 1:46.05

47.63 58.42

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M50 1:50.24

43.30 1:06.94

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E1 2:05.66

28.46 32.21 32.6932.30

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X2 2:25.71

32.60 36.58 38.4538.08

KING-NE 11Abbott, Brooke F3 2:40.82

35.56 41.17 40.3043.79
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Fly)

PVAA-NE 10Haag, Miles A4 2:51.68

37.12 43.34 45.0846.14

CRIM-NE 13Dimov, Lidor5 2:57.69

35.55 44.44 49.0948.61

PVAA-NE 12Rosemond, Mary C6 3:01.90

36.21 44.38 50.4850.83

 
Mixed 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM$-NE 17Beaudoin, Isaac T1 1:05.25

29.78 35.47

CRIM-NE 15Choi, Sehwan2 1:07.54

30.08 37.46

KING-NE 11Abbott, Brooke F3 1:12.77

32.13 40.64

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F4 1:14.83

35.00 39.83

CRIM-NE 12Chicoski, Chip D5 1:17.79

35.21 42.58

PVAA-NE 12Schmidt, Brenden D6 1:19.04

35.98 43.06

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L7 1:19.32

36.35 42.97

KING-NE 11Blette, Chloe E8 1:19.96

36.07 43.89

CRIM-NE 13Chou, Mason K9 1:20.23

37.91 42.32

CRIM-NE 11Poe, Julia G10 1:20.62

37.33 43.29

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F11 1:21.67

37.09 44.58

CRIM-NE 11Trainer-Craven, Bo O12 1:21.94

39.30 42.64

CRIM-NE 11Cropp, Claire B13 1:22.01

37.37 44.64

CRIM-NE 11Lin, Joyce X14 1:22.10

37.33 44.77

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M15 1:22.23

37.40 44.83

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M16 1:22.52

38.31 44.21

CRIM-NE 11Cui, Arslan K17 1:22.71

36.91 45.80

CRIM-NE 14More, Raaj A18 1:23.11

40.05 43.06

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T19 1:23.84

39.04 44.80

PVAA-NE 12Gaddam, Atharv R20 1:25.02

40.66 44.36

KING-NE 12Hamill, Millie J21 1:25.89

41.03 44.86

CRIM-NE 11Canelli, Marlowe S22 1:26.34

39.84 46.50

WEST-NE 10Pascale, Martin D23 1:26.98

38.56 48.42

KING-NE 11Barnett, Kiera A24 1:27.41

41.02 46.39

PVAA-NE 12Howard, Luke S25 1:28.51

41.79 46.72

CRIM-NE 11Crotty, Tatum R26 1:30.88

41.39 49.49

CRIM-NE 11Sorour, Yahia K27 1:31.83

39.91 51.92

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L*28 1:31.85

45.73 46.12

KING-NE 12Capobianco, Katie A*28 1:31.85

41.41 50.44

CRIM-NE 10Khodyuk, Tima*28 1:31.85

43.15 48.70

PVAA-NE 12Trehan, Arush31 1:32.19

43.19 49.00

CRIM-NE 10Chereshnev, Anton32 1:32.22

42.89 49.33

CRIM-NE 11Thomson-Schwalb, Caroline J33 1:32.32

41.24 51.08

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam34 1:32.42

47.45 44.97

CRIM-NE 13Mahoney, Peter S35 1:32.63

44.84 47.79

KING-NE 12Ryan, Penny T36 1:33.30

41.41 51.89

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M37 1:33.88

45.29 48.59

PVAA-NE 12Ritchie, Rachel B38 1:33.90

45.67 48.23

KING-NE 12Leonido, Julia V39 1:34.13

42.33 51.80

CRIM-NE 11Shur, Jake K40 1:35.14

PVAA-NE  9Howard, Madeleine S41 1:35.16

44.44 50.72

CRIM$-NE 11Vivas, Luna42 1:35.51

45.21 50.30

CRIM$-NE 12Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O43 1:37.39

44.63 52.76

CRIM-NE 10Qiu, Emily44 1:37.43

50.23 47.20

CRIM$-NE 11Nollsch, Marley G45 1:37.91

47.16 50.75

CRIM-NE  9Mulgrew, TJ J46 1:38.68

45.99 52.69

PVAA-NE  9Gaddam, Sachi R47 1:39.32

45.01 54.31

KING-NE 12Marinelli, Gabby C48 1:40.13

45.68 54.45

CRIM-NE 10Landau, Jacob M49 1:40.36

47.12 53.24

CRIM-NE 10Li, Kent50 1:41.60

48.94 52.66

CRIM$-NE 11Gorski, Agatha W51 1:42.41

45.02 57.39

CRIM$-NE 11Pichardo, Ruby B52 1:43.90

51.35 52.55

CRIM-NE 11Patel, Aahna53 1:45.51

CRIM-NE  9Donchuk, Mariia54 1:45.54

47.29 58.25

CRIM-NE  8Biffi, Victoria A55 1:46.46

48.97 57.49

KING-NE 10McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E56 1:47.63

51.93 55.70

CRIM-NE  9Bazant, Ian M57 1:48.69

49.15 59.54

CRIM-NE 11Brennan, Olivia N58 1:49.83

CRIM-NE 10Ramappa, Sahara R59 1:55.72

51.70 1:04.02

CRIM$-NE  9Thielker, Avery K60 2:02.05

1:00.96 1:01.09

PVAA-NE  7Howard, Drew S61 2:18.81

KING-NE 11Sullivan, Claire E--- DQ

51.54 58.58

CRIM-NE  8Lau, Addie K--- DQ

CRIM-NE  9Mahoney, Tom W--- DQ

1:04.12 1:01.86

 
Mixed 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 15Mulgrew, William K1 2:05.53

27.50 31.18 27.7439.11

CRIM-NE 15White, Quinn K2 2:09.75

29.50 31.73 29.5638.96

CRIM-NE 14Kocherovsky, Leon B3 2:10.76

28.31 33.43 29.7539.27

WEST-NE 17Urgo, Mike D4 2:11.15

25.93 32.87 30.9641.39

CRIM-NE 15Haller, Abel V5 2:11.73

28.92 35.40 29.3538.06

CRIM-NE 15Nelson, Lucas6 2:12.64

28.88 33.16 30.0540.55

CRIM-NE 16Renner, Clara E7 2:12.67

27.63 35.37 30.1739.50

CRIM-NE 14Ginzburg, Elijah M8 2:13.43

28.52 34.77 29.7840.36

CRIM-NE 17White, Alden E9 2:15.31

29.42 34.48 31.9739.44

CRIM-NE 15Dimov, Elijah10 2:16.10

28.58 35.10 30.9741.45

CRIM-NE 13Tomac, Timothy P11 2:16.54

29.79 34.76 31.2140.78

CRIM$-NE 16Sulyma, Alex N12 2:20.04

29.01 36.73 31.0543.25

CRIM-NE 17Horsch, Katelyn L13 2:21.92

31.73 37.85 31.4640.88

CRIM-NE 12Shturman, Max L14 2:22.30

32.71 37.25 31.9940.35

CRIM-NE 12Kim, Taeyoung C15 2:22.49

32.42 37.94 31.3540.78

CRIM-NE 15Holtz, Harry S*16 2:22.69

31.12 37.33 34.0940.15

CRIM$-NE 17Beaudoin, Isaac T*16 2:22.69

30.09 36.07 33.6442.89
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard IM)

CRIM-NE 12Feng, Derek X18 2:23.07

31.72 35.24 32.4643.65

CRIM-NE 16Herbstzuber, Nora C19 2:23.41

33.09 34.84 33.6241.86

CRIM-NE 17Hogan, Maeve J20 2:23.79

31.73 36.77 34.6540.64

CRIM-NE 14Levari, Maayan21 2:23.92

30.23 37.07 33.2743.35

CRIM-NE 14Valfells, Tomas22 2:24.37

32.96 36.44 33.5041.47

CRIM-NE 14Liao, Iris23 2:24.52

30.79 36.76 34.5542.42

CRIM-NE 14Miner, Emma J24 2:25.00

33.13 38.58 34.7538.54

CRIM-NE 15Simmons, Carolyn R25 2:25.55

31.03 35.98 32.8645.68

CRIM$-NE 18Huntley, Megan D26 2:26.15

31.02 36.39 33.8444.90

CRIM-NE 12Fukudome, Max T27 2:28.87

31.66 37.34 32.8547.02

CRIM-NE 15Choi, Sehwan28 2:29.20

29.55 37.69 36.3845.58

CRIM-NE 13Simmons, Norah C29 2:31.33

32.22 39.88 32.1847.05

CRIM-NE 18Burns, Mia R30 2:31.56

32.05 38.93 36.2444.34

CRIM$-NE 16Nardozzi, Grace E31 2:32.13

32.15 37.94 34.1847.86

CRIM$-NE 14Kumpf, Katie E32 2:32.33

32.37 37.25 36.6746.04

CRIM-NE 13Gao, Zach Z33 2:34.70

33.59 42.76 35.4242.93

CRIM-NE 15Bradner, Jack A34 2:35.46

31.79 38.78 35.9348.96

CRIM-NE 14Ma, Vivian35 2:35.79

32.61 38.78 37.9146.49

KING-NE 11Abbott, Brooke F36 2:36.26

32.04 40.72 34.7248.78

CRIM-NE 11Kim, Taehee C37 2:36.96

35.12 39.96 36.6945.19

WEST-NE 10Schoen, Hudson R38 2:37.78

36.92 40.06 34.3646.44

CRIM$-NE 16Simas, Sofia I39 2:38.14

36.21 41.10 35.2245.61

CRIM-NE 11Ma, Sophia L40 2:38.85

34.58 40.09 34.8849.30

WEST-NE 17Armitage, London R41 2:39.05

33.87 42.11 34.5648.51

CRIM-NE 13Nichols, Marilyn M42 2:41.26

34.26 39.49 35.8051.71

CRIM-NE 12Kriger, Andrew43 2:41.43

34.99 42.39 34.7849.27

CRIM$-NE 12Donnarummo, Gabby R44 2:42.53

34.44 39.51 36.0352.55

CRIM-NE 12Zhao, Claire45 2:43.25

36.70 38.94 37.7349.88

CRIM-NE 11Xue, Jim Y46 2:43.62

37.58 38.48 39.6647.90

CRIM-NE 12Warren, Harlow F47 2:44.45

35.11 41.99 37.7749.58

CRIM-NE 12Cao, John S48 2:46.89

37.10 40.17 41.2148.41

CRIM-NE 13Luu, Jonathan B49 2:48.65

38.54 44.91 38.1947.01

CRIM-NE 13Liu, Anthony Y50 2:48.87

36.43 42.70 35.7354.01

KING-NE 11Blette, Chloe E51 2:50.99

37.19 43.75 39.9150.14

CRIM-NE 12Chicoski, Chip D52 2:51.85

38.85 41.77 37.4953.74

CRIM-NE 12Wang, Andy53 2:52.17

37.85 44.07 39.4050.85

CRIM$-NE 16Koplovsky, Alex D54 2:54.21

37.12 44.28 40.9551.86

CRIM-NE 11Xu, Austin55 2:54.54

39.92 42.06 36.4456.12

CRIM-NE 13Weirup, Maddy R56 2:58.69

42.61 45.06 39.2851.74

CRIM-NE  9Fukudome, Ian T57 2:59.72

42.93 44.40 38.0354.36

CRIM-NE 13Walsh, Elizabeth F58 2:59.81

42.06 46.63 38.0753.05

CRIM-NE 11Piralkov, Simeon M59 3:00.10

42.47 45.41 38.0054.22

CRIM-NE 11Rives, Isabelle A60 3:00.21

44.56 46.09 38.9850.58

CRIM-NE 13Chou, Mason K61 3:03.39

40.64 42.30 44.6455.81

CRIM-NE 11Mahoney, Ben M62 3:03.70

41.36 49.83 37.9354.58

CRIM-NE 13Wee, Elizabeth F63 3:03.83

40.86 45.49 40.7356.75

CRIM-NE 10Nunes, Rafael M64 3:06.57

42.88 48.60 39.2955.80

KING-NE 11Barnett, Kiera A65 3:07.23

42.73 49.42 38.8656.22

CRIM$-NE 11Thielker, James L66 3:12.32

43.17 52.57 41.1555.43

KING-NE 13Leonido, Emma M67 3:19.63

1:40.80

CRIM-NE 10Kogan, Adam68 3:20.64

54.83 48.85 41.5355.43

CRIM-NE 10Chereshnev, Anton69 3:21.60

48.15 50.22 44.6658.57

CRIM$-NE 12Ruppert, Leah C70 3:21.68

47.40 46.86 44.151:03.27

CRIM-NE  9Eberle, Sasha J71 3:35.53

49.91 49.71 46.861:09.05

KING-NE 12Capobianco, Katie A--- DQ

40.79 46.94 39.3058.77

CRIM-NE 12Misra, Anjali--- DQ

37.49 45.20 38.8548.96

CRIM-NE 11Wang, Evan E--- DQ

42.38 44.50 43.6153.78

CRIM-NE  9Sun, Evan--- DQ

1:03.42 58.14 58.371:20.82

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

KCRIM-NE1 1:46.35

Kreger, Evie G W10 Kim, Taeyoung C M12

White, Alden E W17 Valfells, Tomas M14

29.25 26.19 26.5224.39

JCRIM-NE2 1:48.04

White, Quinn K W15 Simmons, Norah C W13

Lew, Emerson H M11 Gao, Zach Z M13

24.28 27.12 26.4530.19

HCRIM-NE3 1:50.62

Choi, Sehwan M15 Liu, Anthony Y M13

Shturman, Max L M12 Hogan, Maeve J W17

26.14 29.58 28.4126.49

CCRIM-NE4 1:53.68

Mulgrew, William K M15 Miner, Emma J W14

Trainer-Craven, Bo O M11 Nunes, Rafael M M10

23.52 27.90 30.4531.81

FCRIM-NE5 1:57.69

Bradner, Jack A M15 Ginzburg, Elijah M M14

Lin, Joyce X W11 Qiu, Emily W10

25.18 24.75 36.8330.93

BCRIM-NE6 1:58.29

Poe, Julia G W11 Kocherovsky, Leon B M14

Herbstzuber, Nora C W16 Bazant, Ian M M9

32.59 22.06 36.0927.55

LCRIM-NE7 1:59.31

Chereshnev, Anton M10 Chicoski, Chip D M12

More, Raaj A M14 Nelson, Lucas M15

36.67 29.71 22.9330.00

MCRIM-NE8 2:00.51

Renner, Clara E W16 Biffi, Victoria A W8

Cogswell, Emma B W11 Tomac, Timothy P M13

24.97 37.56 23.8734.11

ACRIM-NE9 2:00.92

Haller, Abel V M15 Liao, Iris W14

Kriger, Andrew M12 Donchuk, Mariia W9

24.84 27.41 39.1329.54

OCRIM-NE10 2:02.59

Chou, Mason K M13 Feng, Derek X M12

Khodyuk, Tima M10 Luu, Jonathan B M13

29.78 27.24 25.5240.05

NCRIM-NE11 2:03.48

Canelli, Marlowe S M11 Simmons, Carolyn R W15

Dimov, Lidor M13 Landau, Jacob M M10

32.13 26.19 34.1631.00

ICRIM-NE12 2:04.72

Zhao, Kevin M9 Fukudome, Max T M12

Horsch, Katelyn L W17 Kazarnowicz, Caitlin H W11

38.03 25.49 34.9826.22
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2022 NE CRIM Spooktacular Splash - 10/22/2022 to 10/23/2022

Sanction #: NE23-1022CRIM

Results
(Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACRIM$-NE13 2:05.44

Dargan, Caroline G W10 Yalcin, Mina K W12

Donnarummo, Gabby R W12 Huntley, Megan D W18

36.21 34.73 25.3829.12

BCRIM$-NE14 2:06.06

Nardozzi, Grace E W16 Vivas, Luna W11

Labonte, Ben R M12 Rodda, Siddharth U M10

40.04 26.53 25.7833.71

ECRIM-NE15 2:06.79

Cui, Arslan K M11 Lew, Brendan H M13

Misra, Anjali W12 Fukudome, Ian T M9

32.34 31.63 32.7530.07

PCRIM-NE16 2:07.49

Ma, Sophia L W11 Mulgrew, TJ J M9

Rives, Isabelle A W11 Burns, Mia R W18

29.99 35.62 28.4533.43

CCRIM$-NE17 2:23.05

Beaudoin, Isaac T M17 Preston, Molly C W12

Thielker, James L M11 Billings, Charlotte R W11

26.06 35.23 46.8634.90

GCRIM$-NE18 2:26.07

Simas, Sofia I W16 Ruppert, Leah C W12

Gorski, Agatha W W11 Thielker, Avery K W9

52.34 31.74 27.8434.15

FCRIM$-NE--- DQ

Dator, Jane H W15 Freel, Kaitlyn A W14

Pichardo, Ruby B W11 Provencal, Adelle S W10

30.30 40.24 22.4746.28

DCRIM$-NE--- DQ

Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O W12Nollsch, Marley G W11

Horrocks, Aaron J M12 Sulyma, Alex N M16

37.64 1:17.77 26.29

 
Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

PCRIM-NE1 2:03.04

Trainer-Craven, Bo O M11 Kreger, Evie G W10

Renner, Clara E W16 Kocherovsky, Leon B M14

36.76 37.04 23.1226.12

AWEST-NE2 2:08.23

Armitage, London R W17 Schoen, Hudson R M10

Urgo, Mike D M17 Belanger, Dahlyla R W13

33.85 40.48 29.6524.25

QCRIM-NE3 2:08.78

Xue, Jim Y M11 Shturman, Max L M12

Kim, Taeyoung C M12 More, Raaj A M14

32.78 34.40 33.0928.51

ECRIM-NE4 2:09.09

Sorour, Yahia K M11 Miner, Emma J W14

Feng, Derek X M12 Horsch, Katelyn L W17

46.41 27.97 26.3528.36

OCRIM-NE5 2:09.15

Kim, Taehee C W11 White, Alden E W17

Ginzburg, Elijah M M14 Eberle, Sasha J W9

34.70 31.63 35.8826.94

MCRIM-NE6 2:09.37

Warren, Harlow F W12 Valfells, Tomas M14

White, Quinn K W15 Nunes, Rafael M M10

35.73 35.81 31.0926.74

RCRIM-NE7 2:12.95

Zhao, Claire W12 Kriger, Andrew M12

Nichols, Marilyn M W13 Zimmer, Marielle D W11

36.25 35.60 30.8130.29

DCRIM-NE8 2:14.43

Chicoski, Chip D M12 Holtz, Harry S M15

Fukudome, Ian T M9 Ma, Sophia L W11

33.55 32.18 29.6239.08

CCRIM-NE9 2:15.23

Cogswell, Emma B W11 Tomac, Timothy P M13

Nelson, Lucas M15 Biffi, Victoria A W8

40.30 31.15 36.2027.58

CCRIM$-NE10 2:20.05

Labonte, Ben R M12 Yalcin, Mina K W12

Huntley, Megan D W18 Ruppert, Leah C W12

31.74 44.94 33.7529.62

ECRIM$-NE11 2:20.08

Nelson, Sara G W11 Nollsch, Marley G W11

Nardozzi, Grace E W16 Erautt, William C M14

39.47 45.71 24.2530.65

BCRIM-NE12 2:20.58

Herbstzuber, Nora C W16 Gao, Zach Z M13

Sidhom, Sophie S W13 Bazant, Ian M M9

30.65 35.09 37.9736.87

KCRIM-NE13 2:20.63

Dunbar, Katy B W18 Landau, Jacob M M10

Piralkov, Simeon M M11 Bradner, Jack A M15

30.11 47.04 25.0438.44

ICRIM-NE14 2:20.95

Liu, Anthony Y M13 Kogan, Adam M10

Simmons, Carolyn R W15 Lin, Joyce X W11

34.38 45.23 31.8229.52

NCRIM-NE15 2:22.82

Canelli, Marlowe S M11 Liao, Iris W14

Mahoney, Peter S M13 Qiu, Emily W10

37.04 35.24 27.1143.43

GCRIM-NE16 2:25.60

Zhao, Kevin M9 Rives, Isabelle A W11

Haller, Abel V M15 Weirup, Maddy R W13

46.33 37.97 32.9828.32

ACRIM-NE17 2:26.61

Sun, Evan M9 Levari, Maayan W14

Cui, Arslan K M11 Hogan, Maeve J W17

46.33 35.04 28.9336.31

BCRIM$-NE18 2:26.91

Donnarummo, Gabby R W12 Vivas, Luna W11

Bouzaid, Izzie H W14 Preston, Molly C W12

34.54 49.30 35.2027.87

FCRIM$-NE19 2:27.28

Fonseca-DeRosa, Charlotte O W12Simas, Sofia I W16

Sulyma, Alex N M16 Thielker, James L M11

49.88 38.98 35.7522.67

LCRIM-NE20 2:32.93

Brennan, Olivia N W11 Chou, Mason K M13

Dimov, Elijah M15 Li, Kent M10

47.01 39.91 39.2026.81

DCRIM$-NE21 2:34.26

Koplovsky, Alex D W16 Pichardo, Ruby B W11

Kumpf, Katie E W14 Rodda, Siddharth U M10

36.90 48.55 37.7531.06

ACRIM$-NE22 2:36.47

Horrocks, Aaron J M12 Dargan, Caroline G W10

Beaudoin, Isaac T M17 Thielker, Avery K W9

39.53 42.38 47.4227.14

JCRIM-NE23 2:38.20

Chereshnev, Anton M10 Lew, Brendan H M13

Wee, Elizabeth F W13 Shur, Jake K M11

43.11 38.32 31.9244.85

HCRIM-NE--- DQ

Donchuk, Mariia W9 Burns, Mia R W18

Fukudome, Max T M12 Dimov, Lidor M13

42.21 36.38 30.7530.15

FCRIM-NE--- DQ

Mulgrew, William K M15 Simmons, Norah C W13

Poe, Julia G W11 Khodyuk, Tima M10

26.32 37.34 34.0035.50


